Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Han Solo, Worth the Risk Base Dagobah Swamp
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 35 Count: 14
1x Chopper [SOR] 1x Sneak Attack [SOR]
1x Greedo [SOR] 1x Spark of Rebellion [SOR]
1x LeiaOrgana [SOR] 1x Let the Wookiee Win [SHD]
1x L3-37 [SHD] 1x Karabast [SOR]
1x Heroic Renegade [SHD] 1x Surprise Strike [SHD]
1x Fugitive Wookiee [SHD] 1x Mission Briefing [SOR]
1x Val [SHD] 1x Sparethe Target [SHD]
1x Wroshyr Tree Tender [SHD] 1x Relentless Pursuit [SHD]
1x Liberated Slaves [SHD] 1x You're My Only Hope [SOR]
1x Millennium Falcon [SOR] 1x Open Fire [TWI]
1x Cassian Andor [SHD] 1x Outmaneuver [SOR]

1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x

System Patrol Craft [SHD]
Auzituck Liberator Gunship [SOR]
Valiant Assault Ship [SHD]
Principled Outlaw [SHD]
Tobias Beckett [SHD]
Razor Crest [SHD]
Gamorrean Guards [SOR]
Wookiee Warrior [SHD]
Qi'ra [SHD]

Zorii Bliss [SHD]
Syndicate Lackeys [SOR]

Deck Link: https://swudb.com/deck/PuJYKCIXsey

1x Takedown [SOR]
1x Vanquish [TWI]

1x Rival'sFall [SHD]
UPGRADES

Count: 1

1x Entrenched [SOR]
SIDEBOARD

Count: 0

This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.

Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Han Solo, Worth the Risk Base Dagobah Swamp
1x l(\i/lf.]ﬁwba?ccaF[SIOR] . EVENTS
x Millennium Falcon [ ] Count: 14
1x Enfys Nest [SHD]
1x Black One [SOR] 1x Sneak Attack [SOR]
1x Wrecker [SHD] 1x Spark of Rebe.lllon ‘[SOR]
1x Guerilla Attack Pod [SOR] 1x Let the Wookiee Win [SHD]
1x Gentle Giant [SHD] Ix Karab.ast [S.OR]
1x FennecShand [SHD] 1x Su.rprlseSt.rlke [SHD]
1x Tarfful [SHD] 1x Mission Briefing [SOR]
1x HanSolo [SOR] 1x SparetheTarget.[SHD]
1x Chewbacca [SHD] 1x Relentless Pursuit [SHD]
1x Redemption [SOR] 1x You're MyOnIy Hope [SOR]
1x Krayt Dragon [SHD] 1x OpenFire [TWI]

1x Outmaneuver [SOR]
1x Takedown [SOR]
1x Vanquish [TWI]
1x Rival's Fall [SHD]

UPGRADES
Count: 1

1x Entrenched [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0

Deck Link: https://swudb.com/deck/PuJYKCIXsey

This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.

Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




